

SanMarinoCares.com

2024 SPONSORSHIP PACKET

Supporting Children's Hospital Los Angeles SAARAARANO CARES

differe .



Sponsorship Packet 2024 FUNDRAISER

BUSINESSES, DONATE & MAKE A DIFFERENCE

Welcome to San Marino Cares! Founded by a dedicated San Marino student, along with the support of friends and family, our organization is committed to rallying the local community in support of Children's Hospital Los Angeles, a premier pediatric hospital in the nation.



What's New

San Marino Cares is now a recognized 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. This means that businesses can contribute to our cause through tax-deductible donations. Your support enables us to expand our efforts in aiding Children's Hospital Los Angeles. Upon your contribution, we will provide all necessary documentation for you to easily claim your donation as a tax deduction.





About CHLA

Children's Hospital Los Angeles (CHLA) is a leading pediatric hospital with over 6,500 employees and nearly 900 physicians. Their commitment to research, specialized care, and family-centered approach sets the standard for pediatric healthcare. CHLA's renowned doctors and researchers continually advance medical knowledge, contributing to the prevention, detection, and treatment of children's health issues. Furthermore, they are dedicated to training the next generation of pediatric specialists through accredited medical education programs.

2024 Fundraiser Funday

WHO: All San Marino families welcome WHERE: Lacy Park WHEN: Sunday, April 28, 2024

For the latest event updates, visit SanMarinoCares.com.



SPONSORSHIP OPORTUNITIES

We invite you to join us in making a profound difference in the lives of children at Children's Hospital Los Angeles through San Marino Cares. Your sponsorship not only supports a noble cause but also provides invaluable visibility for your esteemed business. As a token of our appreciation, all sponsors will receive prominent logo placement on our fundraiser website for the entire year, ensuring continuous recognition and appreciation for your generosity. Your contribution spotlights you as a premier business of San Marino, showcasing your commitment to philanthropy and community engagement. Together, let's illuminate the path towards a brighter future for our children and our community.

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$5,000+

Shine as a Beacon of Hope with our Diamond Sponsorship! Your unparalleled commitment represents the pinnacle of compassion and generosity. As a Diamond Sponsor, you're at the forefront of our mission, illuminating the path towards a brighter future for children in need. Join us in making an enduring impact and be recognized as a cherished pillar of our community.

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2,500

Illuminate the Way with Platinum Sponsorship! As a Platinum Sponsor, you radiate warmth and strength, guiding us towards transformative change. Together, let's light up the lives of children and families, leaving a lasting legacy of compassion and hope.



GOLD SPONSOR \$1,000

Glow with Compassion as a Gold Sponsor! As a Gold Sponsor, you shine brightly, spreading warmth and joy to those in need. Join us in nurturing brighter tomorrows for children at Children's Hospital Los Angeles, where every act of generosity makes a meaningful difference.

SILVER SPONSOR \$500

Sparkle with Generosity as a Silver Sponsor! As a Silver Sponsor, you illuminate the lives of children and families with rays of hope and compassion. Together, let's shine brightly and make a tangible difference in the lives of those who need it most.

BRONZE SPONSOR \$250

Glimmer with Hope as a Bronze Sponsor! As a Bronze Sponsor, you embody the spirit of optimism and resilience, casting rays of hope into the lives of those facing challenges. Join us in spreading warmth and making a lasting impact in our community.

Got questions? Contact us at info@sanmarinocares.com.

Special thanks to supporting news media for coverage of the annual San Marino Cares Fundraiser



